BID TABULATION BLOOM TOWNSHIP 2022 Resurfacing

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT	EST.	THE SHELLY COMPANY		
NO.				COST	COST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
202	128	SQ YD	Wearing Course Removed	\$12.00	\$1,536.00	\$30.00	\$3,840.00	\$2,304.00
254	3651	SQ YD	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete (2" Avg Depth)	\$12.00	\$43,812.00	\$3.10	\$11,318.10	(\$32,493.90)
404LVT	1453	CU YD	404 LVT, Asphalt Concrete, PG 64-22	\$192.00	\$278,976.00	\$218.00	\$316,754.00	\$37,778.00
407	1961	GALLON	Tack Coat	\$3.65	\$7,157.65	\$2.25	\$4,412.25	(\$2,745.40)
617	218	CU YD	Compacted Aggregate	\$95.00	\$20,710.00	\$100.00	\$21,800.00	\$1,090.00
614	1	EACH	Maintaining Traffic	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
624	1	LUMP	Mobilization	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	(\$6,000.00)
690	26109	SQ YD	SPECIAL - ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT	\$1.10	\$28,719.90	\$1.08	\$28,197.72	(\$522.18)
					\$421,911.55		\$421,322.07	(\$589.48)